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Seattle Preparatory Parent Association Roster 
2024 - 2025 

 
Executive Team 

 

President(s) Jen Davis Wickens  jendwickens@gmail.com 
 LeAna Alvarado-Smith  leanaasmith@gmail.com 
Treasurer Shannon Flavin  reachnewheights@comcast.net 
Secretary Sally Kassab  bouar@hotmail.com 
School Liason Courtney Barker  cbarker@seaprep.org 

Class Reps   
   
Freshman Beth Isenhath  isenhath1@hotmail.com 
 Jami Fox  jhiester11@hotmail.com 
 Jodie Wise  jodiewise1@yahoo.com 
 Kelvie Buckley  kelviepleas@hotmail.com 
 Lara Adkins  larastark@gmail.com 
 Nicole McKinley  mckinleyfamily@live.com 
    
Sophomore Cynthia Dold  cyndold@gmail.com 
 Erika Stafford  erika.koehler@gmail.com 
 Kelly Yukevich  kelly.yukevich@gmail.com 
 Kim Nisbet  Kim.nisbet@usbakery.com 
 Kristin Meldahl  kristinmeldahl@hotmail.com 
 Melisssa Oseran  melissajoseran@gmail.com 
    
Junior Ann Limbaugh  annlimbaugh@comcast.net 
 Darbie Kirk  Darbie.kirk@icloud.com 
 Jarvis Weld  jarvis@thewelds.com 
 Kari Aggerholm  kariambrose@gmail.com 
 Kristin O’Meara  kristin.omeara@gmail.com 
 Lisa Lydon  Alisalydon@hotmail.com 
 Sally Maskill  sallymaskill@gmail.com 
    
Senior Karin Hansen  kshansen@msn.com 
 Katie Kuder  katiekuder@gmail.com 
 Katie Surbeck  ksurbeck@gmail.com 
 Kesslie Hollingshead  khollingshead@stjosephsea.org 
 Marinelle Zevenbergen  marinellzevenbergen@gmail.com 
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Coordinators 
 

Volunteer Recruiting 
Coordinators 

 
Andrea Lines 

  
andrea.lines@comcast.net 

 Courtney Heily  cheily@me.com 
 Sally Maskill  sallymaskill@gmail.com 
    

Communications Coordinator Tara Uffelman  uffelmant@yahoo.com 
 ASC Intern   

Teams 
 

Buddy Families Katie Baldwin  katielbaldwin@hotmail.com 
 Kendall Ault  kendall.ault@gmail.com 
    

Ice Cream Socials Michelle Cahill  michelle.louia@gmail.com 
    

Yard Signs Aime Mitchell  aime@aimemitchell.com 
 Drew Zwiebel  andrewzwiebel@hotmail.com 
 Jill Murphy  jillmurphy14@gmail.com 
 Leigh Schiller  leighschiller@gmail.com 
    

Parent Event Hospitality Leads Paulette Boyle  paulettejboyle@gmail.com 
 Anitra Pinchback Jones  anitrapj@live.com 
 Alesia Degwitz de Romero  adegwitz@gmail.com 
 Katie Kuder  katiekuder@gmail.com 
    

Gratia Laura Matter  ljmatter@hotmail.com 
    

Spirit BBQ Keleigh Sharp  ksharp@apellawealth.com 
 Paulette Boyle  paulettejboyle@gmail.com 
 Alesia Degwitz de Romero  adegwitz@gmail.com 
 Gustavo Romero  glromeror@gmail.com 
 Kim Nisbet  Kim.nisbet@usbakery.com 
 Mark Fox  mark@flinnferguson.com 
 Willie Evans  evans6047@gmail.com 
 Chris Kavanaugh  chris.kavanaugh@outlook.com 
    

Spree Auction Christina Fitzpatrick  cfitzpatrick928@gmail.com 
 Claudine Lawlor  claudineo@comcast.net 
    

Poinsettia/Wreath Sales Christina Economou  christinae@windermere.com 
 Laura Matter  ljmatter@hotmail.com 
 Megan Davidson  megan.davidson@roberthalf.com 
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Ski Bus Todd Laughery  tlaugh@gmail.com 
 Courtney Laughery  courtneyhrogers@gmail.com 
    

Taste of Prep Michelle Cahill  michelle.louia@gmail.com 
 Laura Matter  ljmatter@hotmail.com 
 Lisa Lydon  Alisalydon@hotmail.com 
    

Senior Graduation Party Junior Class Reps + 
Committee Members to be 
finalized during leadership 
retreat 

  

    
Panther Place Kim Nisbet  Kim.nisbet@usbakery.com 
 LeAna Alvarado-Smith  leanaasmith@gmail.com 
 Jen Davis Wickens  jendwickens@gmail.com 
 Shana Perrina  shanaperrina@yahoo.com 
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